RAD2H
SONIC MULTIPLE SERIES
2 HEAD RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
FEATURES
Gimbal with 30
Air-tight and damp location approved
Type IC rated - approved for direct contact with insulation

BK      Black
EM
ORDERING GUIDE
RAD-2H- 12 -  - ______ - _____ - ______ - ______
*QUICKSHIP CONFIGURATION - 120V 38 DEGREE BEAM ANGLE
TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
EEVVEERRFFIINNEE GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS SSYYSSTTEEMM TTEESSTT RREEPPOORRTT PPaaggee 11 OOff 1144
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT
NAME:
SPEC.:RAD-2H-CCT
MFR.: RAYHIL
TYPE:CRI90 3000K
DIM.:
SUR.:182*87.5
WEIGHT:
SERIAL No.:1
Shielding Angle:
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,37.6
UNIT:cd
C30/210,37.6
UNIT:cd
C60/240,37.5
UNIT:cd
C90/270,37.5AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):37.6 DEG
0
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
LLUUMMIINNOOUUSS IINNTTEENNSSIITTYY DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN DDIIAAGGRRAAMM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 16.5 33.0
S(m)16.0
14.0
11.0
8.20
5.50
2.70
2.20
1.40
1.10
0.8200
DATA OF LAMP PHOTOMETRIC DATA Eff: 58.74 lm/W
MODEL
NOMINAL POWER(W)
RATED VOLTAGE(V)
NOMINAL FLUX(lm)
LAMPS INSIDE